
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Shot Put M65 (5)
Judge: 

Quenton Torbert USA Colorado Springs, U 17-02-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 15.83

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-28  16:45:01

End: 19-03-28  17:05:00

1 841 Lembit TALPSEPP M65 11.35  SB   Estonia

2 1668 Ulrich GEUTHER M65 10.74     Germany

3 3173 Marian KAZMIERCZAK M65 10.47     Poland

4 305 William PEARSON M65 10.33     Canada

5 4332 Richard WATSON M65 10.23     United States of America

6 3088 Bogdan GUTOWSKI M65 10.08  SB   Poland

7 3001 Krzysztof DOMINIKOWSKI M65  9.93  SB   Poland

8 3642 Jerzy TRESCHER M65  8.53     Poland

9 4136 James Manuel BARNES M65  8.30     United States of America

10 1771 Gotthold KNECHT M65  8.13     Germany

11 2496 Virginio SOFFIENTINI M65  8.09     Italy

12 3264 Henryk KUSTER M65  7.83     Poland

I II III IV V VI

11.22 x 11.35 11.10 10.84 11.33Lembit TALPSEPP

10.06 10.51 10.74Ulrich GEUTHER

10.30 10.47 10.26Marian KAZMIERCZAK

10.32 9.76 10.33William PEARSON

10.09 10.23 9.96Richard WATSON

x 9.97 10.08Bogdan GUTOWSKI

x x 9.93Krzysztof DOMINIKOWSKI

8.42 8.36 8.53Jerzy TRESCHER

7.90 8.04 8.30James Manuel BARNES

7.98 7.95 8.13Gotthold KNECHT

7.78 8.09 7.84Virginio SOFFIENTINI

7.39 7.83 7.39Henryk KUSTER

GROUP 2
Start:  19-03-28  17:20:00

End: 19-03-28  18:05:00

1 4321 Quenton TORBERT M65 15.07     United States of America

2 4267 Joseph MYERS M65 13.44  SB   United States of America

3 3228 Waclaw KRANKOWSKI M65 12.93     Poland

4 3243 Mieczyslaw KUBACKI M65 12.69     Poland

5 923 Jouko NIKULA M65 12.53     Finland

6 928 Reima OINAANOJA M65 12.37  SB   Finland

7 3084 Ryszard GUDANIEC M65 11.80     Poland
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8 3118 Kazimierz JANKOWSKI M65 11.31     Poland

9 4002 Ake RUUS M65 11.11     Sweden

10 3297 Tadeusz LOTZ M65 11.05     Poland

11 318 Peter ZOWKEWYCH M65 10.70     Canada

12 2706 Gheorghe ZELENTOV M65 9.83Moldova

12 2637 Aldis PUTNS M65 10.28     Latvia

I II III IV V VI

14.54 14.30 14.90 14.76 15.07 13.43Quenton TORBERT

12.91 12.66 13.44 13.23 12.81 13.19Joseph MYERS

10.72 12.57 12.45 12.37 12.93 12.68Waclaw KRANKOWSKI

11.99 12.69 x 12.16 x xMieczyslaw KUBACKI

12.39 x x x 12.53 xJouko NIKULA

12.37 x x 11.91 11.84 11.68Reima OINAANOJA

11.30 x 11.80 11.38 11.71 xRyszard GUDANIEC

11.25 11.31 11.14Kazimierz JANKOWSKI

11.03 11.05 11.11Ake RUUS

11.05 x 10.64Tadeusz LOTZ

10.57 10.70 10.62Peter ZOWKEWYCH

9.83 9.34 xGheorghe ZELENTOV

10.28 10.10 xAldis PUTNS
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 GROUP 2 Quenton TORBERT M65 United States of America 15.071     

2 GROUP 2 Joseph MYERS M65 United States of America 13.442  SB   

3 GROUP 2 Waclaw KRANKOWSKI M65 Poland 12.933     

4 GROUP 2 Mieczyslaw KUBACKI M65 Poland 12.694     

5 GROUP 2 Jouko NIKULA M65 Finland 12.535     

6 GROUP 2 Reima OINAANOJA M65 Finland 12.376  SB   

7 GROUP 2 Ryszard GUDANIEC M65 Poland 11.807     

8 GROUP 1 Lembit TALPSEPP M65 Estonia 11.351  SB   

9 GROUP 2 Kazimierz JANKOWSKI M65 Poland 11.318     

10 GROUP 2 Ake RUUS M65 Sweden 11.119     

11 GROUP 2 Tadeusz LOTZ M65 Poland 11.0510     

12 GROUP 1 Ulrich GEUTHER M65 Germany 10.742     

13 GROUP 2 Peter ZOWKEWYCH M65 Canada 10.7011     

14 GROUP 1 Marian KAZMIERCZAK M65 Poland 10.473     

15 GROUP 1 William PEARSON M65 Canada 10.334     

16 GROUP 2 Aldis PUTNS M65 Latvia 10.2812     

17 GROUP 1 Richard WATSON M65 United States of America 10.235     

18 GROUP 1 Bogdan GUTOWSKI M65 Poland 10.086  SB   

19 GROUP 1 Krzysztof DOMINIKOWSKI M65 Poland  9.937  SB   

20 GROUP 2 Gheorghe ZELENTOV M65 Moldova 9.8312

21 GROUP 1 Jerzy TRESCHER M65 Poland  8.538     

22 GROUP 1 James Manuel BARNES M65 United States of America  8.309     

23 GROUP 1 Gotthold KNECHT M65 Germany  8.1310     

24 GROUP 1 Virginio SOFFIENTINI M65 Italy  8.0911     

25 GROUP 1 Henryk KUSTER M65 Poland  7.8312     

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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